
Warning:  It is a violation of the law for any person, unless acting under the  direction of a licensed architect, to alter an item in any way.  If an item in this document is altered, the altering architect, if other than the architect of record, shall affixto the item his seal and the notation "altered by" follows by his signiture and the date of such alteration, and the specific description of the alteration.

COPYRIGHT   c
FENTRESS ARCHITECTS

ISSUED FOR DATE

STAMP

C
O

N
S

U
LT

AN
T

SHEET NAME

DRAWN BY:

PROJECT #:

SHEET NUMBER

42
1 

B
ro

ad
w

ay
, D

en
ve

r ,
 C

O
  8

02
03

30
3 

 7
22

  5
00

0
65

5 
W

es
t B

ro
ad

w
ay

, S
ui

te
 1

45
0 

Sa
n 

D
ie

go
, C

A 
92

10
1

61
9-

70
2-

56
55

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
 6

19
-7

02
-1

65
5 

Fa
x

La
nk

fo
rd

/P
he

lp
s 

C
on

so
rti

um
 L

LC

Fi
le

 lo
ca

tio
n 

fie
ld

9/
25

/2
00

8 
2:

55
:4

2 
PM

La
 J

ol
la

, C
A

S
A

N
FO

R
D

 C
O

N
S

O
R

TI
U

M
 F

O
R

 R
E

G
E

N
E

R
A

TI
V

E
 M

E
D

IC
IN

E

BD PK #1 80% CD      12.01.08

BID PK #1                   10.06.08
50% PROGRESS       10.24.08

BD PK #1 100% CD    02.16.09
BD PK #2 100% CD    03.26.09
100% CD                     05.08.09

C3T03

TRAFFIC CONTROL PLAN


